
S P E C I A LT Y  C O F F E E  &  T E A

O U R  P E R F E C T  C U P  G U A R A N T E E

V I S I T  

D E S O U R O . C O M / B H J M Q  

T O  L E A R N  M O R E

FRESH PULLED MILK TEAS

BLACK TEA BASE

Galle Ceylon Medley Black Milk Tea

5.75

Red Jade Black Milk Tea

5.75

Honey Red Jade Black Milk Tea

5.75

Aged Cresent Black Milk Tea

5.95

Formosan Breakfast Black Milk Tea

Flavor Notes: Milky Aroma, Crisp Apple Sweetness, 

                       delicate floral finish.

Flavor Notes: Full bodies, molasses, cacao, smooth & aromatic.

Flavor Notes: Stone fruit charred caramel, smooth & balanced.

Flavor Notes: Refreshing, naturally sweet, light floral aroma.

Flavor Notes: Light roast, toasted grain, nutty & earthy.

Flavor Notes: Dessert Forward, Toffee Nut, Caramel.

Flavor Notes: A Beautifyl blend of Phoenix No2 & Metal 
       
                       Goddess

Flavor Notes: Toasty, roasted nut, caramelized finish.

Flavor Notes: Bold, clean, aromatic, soft floral finish.

Flavor Notes: Honey-sweetened, smooth body, rounded edges.

Flavor Notes: Medium-Dark Roast, deeper oxidation, bold

                       nutty-earthy tones.

Flavor Notes: Natural honey sweetness, rounded body, rich finish.

5.75

OOLONG TEA BASE

Desouro Rising Buddah Oolong  Milk Tea

5.95

5.95

6.50

5.95

5.95

GREEN TEA BASE

5.75Gyokuro Green Milk Tea

5.95Honey Gyokuro Green Milk Tea

Charcoal Roasted Oolong Milk Tea

Hokkaido Metal Goddess Oolong Milk Tea

Flavor Notes: Medium-Dark Roast, creamy nuttiness, 
                       
                       earthy depth.

5.95Metal Goddess Oolong Milk Tea

Desouro Phoenix No. 2 Oolong Milk Tea

Desouro Phoenix No. 13 Oolong Milk Tea



S P E C I A LT Y  C O F F E E  &  T E A

O U R  P E R F E C T  C U P  G U A R A N T E E

V I S I T  

D E S O U R O . C O M / B H J M Q  

T O  L E A R N  M O R E

FRESH PULLED PURE TEAS

BLACK TEA BASE

Galle Ceylon Medley Black Tea 4.95

Formosan Breakfast Black Tea 4.95

OOLONG TEA BASE

Desouro Rising Buddah Oolong Tea

4.95

Charcoal Roasted Oolong Tea

4.95

Desouro Metal Goddess Oolong Tea

4.95Desouro Phoenix No. 2 Oolong Tea

4.95Desouro Phoenix No. 13 Oolong Tea

4.95

Osmanthus Oolong

4.95

Alisan High Mountain Oolong

4.95



S P E C I A LT Y  C O F F E E  &  T E A

O U R  P E R F E C T  C U P  G U A R A N T E E

V I S I T  

D E S O U R O . C O M / B H J M Q  

T O  L E A R N  M O R E

FRESH PULLED TEA REFRESHERS

REFRESHERS [Coming Soon]

Mango Alisan Oolong

5.45White Peach Honey Oolong Tea

5.45Tropical Sunset Green Tea

5.45

SLUSHES

Taiwanese Guava Slush

5.95Taiwanese Guava Lemonaide

5.95Mango Lemonaide

5.95Taiwanese Guava Lemonaide

5.95Mango Lemonaide

4.95

Grapefruit Slush

4.95Mango Slush

4.95White Peach Slush

4.95

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

4 (Full Sweet) - 3 - 2 - 1 (Unsweetened)

PURE TEA SWEETNESS LEVELS

5 (Full Sweet) - 4 - 3 - 2 - 1 (Unsweetened)

MILK TEA SWEETNESS LEVELS

Full (Cool)  -   Half (Room Temp.) -   No Ice (Warm)

ICE ADJUSTMENTS

TOPPINGS

Large Tapiocal Pearls

Lychee Coconut Jelly

Agar Pearls

Coffee Agar Pearls

Mango Agar Pearls


